ORDEM DORSAL

36

-

1097
732
882
555
506
989

1098
611
636
885

1003
628
559
658
586
954
868
733

1007

1029
757
992

1001

1094
515
651
953
637
595
1030
716
560
614
883
1026
656
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NOME
Tiago Amorim
Abel Filipe Gomes Machado
Fabio Alexandre Gomes Abreu
Carlos Sousa
Oscar Osorio
Rafael Oliveira Assunc¢éo
André Claudio Xambre
Bruno Almeida Benedito
Alvaro Xavier Pereira Goncalves
Fernando Barbosa Faria
Ricardo Miranda
Carlos Eduardo Ferreira Viana
Lino Manuel Campos Oliveira
Bruno André Sousa Gomes
Tiago Miguel Maciel Correia
Vitor Manuel B Melo
Carlos Jodo Castro
Mércio Luis Araujo Taledo
Tiago Fernandes
Armando Figueiredo
Marco David R Silva
Jorge Manuel Barros Mendes
Alexandre Portela
Jodo leite
Nuno Miguel De Sousa Cerqueira Pimenta
Sergio Magalh&es
Ricardo Lima
José Augusto Castro Fernandes
Hugo Miguel Eusébio Costa
Andre Costa
Vitor Ferreira
Joaquim Manuel Santos Marques Sousa
Rui Alves Goncalves
Mario Abreu Da Cruz
Rui Jorge Marques Duarte
Nuno José Correia Gomes

EQUIPA
Saertex Portugal-Edaetech
Asc-Focus Team
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Powerbiketeam
Individual
Saertex Porugal|| Edaetech
Individual
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Bikemania Sport
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Spac/Limabike
Lagoela Bike
Bikemania Sport
Btt100Travoes/Bikeseven Vila Verde
Seissa / Acr Roriz / Matias & Araujo / Frulact
Pedais da N¢ Btt
Irmandade Bike Team
Saertex Portugal|Edaetech
Spac/Limabike
Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip
Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias& Araujo | Frulact
AMC INVEST / VITORIA SC
Spac/Limabike
Focus/Cervelo/Tecnocycle
Edv - Veb / Vianacycles
Btt Margens Do Cavado
Pedais da N6 Btt
Bikemania Sport
Agucabtt
Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip
Individual
Bikemania Sport
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Individual
Btt 100 Travdes

ESCALAO CHECKS

Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-18
Master A
Master A
Sub-23
Master A
Master A
Sub-23
Sub-18
Elites
Master A
Master B+C
Master A
Sub-23
Elites
Master A
Sub-18
Elites
Master A
Master A
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Elites
Elites
Master A
Sub-18
Master B+C
Master A
Elites

NNNNNNDNNONNNNDNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNDNONNNNNNNNNONDNNNDNONNNNDNNNDNNNDDNDN

Pl SRS |

TEMPO
1:45:54
1:47:13
1:47:46
1:51:14
1:52:59
1:53:53
1:54:23
1:54:43
1:56:07
1:57:32
1:59:14
1:59:24
2:01:01
2:03:03
2:03:33
2:04:17
2:04:29
2:04:41
2:04:53
2:05:03
2:05:11
2:05:23
2:05:38
2:05:49
2:06:29
2:08:33
2:08:49
2:09:11
2:09:33
2:10:18
2:10:30
2:10:43
2:10:55
2:11:07
2:11:17
2:11:39



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

-

1090
633
717
844
612
615
995
771
745
886
522
528
638
944
982
523
538
520
527
519
994
518

1027

1099
775
766
884
530
866
987
687
791

1005
629
632

1095
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ORDEM DORSAL

NOME
André Gomes
Pedro Jorge Da Silva Santos
Hernani Marques Cruz
Tiago Fernandes
Marcos Jose Costa Da Silva
Henrique Alves Goncalves
Adriano Pereira
Daniel Filipe Da Silva Maia
Carlos Manuel Costa Sousa Pereira
Joédo Daniel Rosa Costa
Carlos Manuel Da Concei¢do Magalhdes
Antonio Joaquim Costa Carvalho
Paulo Antonio Veloso Pereira Da Silva Reis
Diogo Domingos Senra Costa
Manuel Agostinho Santos Ferreira
José Fernando Ferreira Martins
Filipe Alves
Paulo Jorge Martins Silva
Sérgio Madureira Da Silva Cabral
Sisenando Xavier Dias Costa
Carlos Carpinteiro
Joédo Pedro Dias Costa
Jose Bessa
José Bruno Pereira
Ricardo André Marques Costa
Ernesto Ferraz Da Silva
Francisco Lima Neto
Augusto Maia Silva
Joédo Pedro Vale Mendonga
Helder Roberto Costa
Rui Miguel Lopes Taveira
Silvio Gouveia
Carlos Fernandes
Sergio Andre Marques Carvalho
Antonio Vieira Da Silva
Ricardo Victor Custodio Pereira

EQUIPA
Spac/Limabike
Bikemania Sport
Acdar Ao Pedal
Seissa/Acrroriz/Matias& Araujo/Frulact
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Www.Fototoni.Pt
Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team
Batotas/Ponte De Lima
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Média 10 Team
Acdar Ao Pedal
Bikemania Sport
Calca Folhas
GRAC-BTT
Individual
Amigos Por Natureza Bike Team
Batotas/Ponte De Lima
Acdar Ao Pedal
Bike Team Trofa
Www.Fototoni.Pt
Bike Team Trofa
Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip
Individual
Tomatubikers
Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Media 10 Team
Ucvnf - Soniturismo - Famabike
GRAC-BTT
Btt Margens Do Cavado
Cavado Bike Team
Spac/Limabike
Bikemania Sport
Bikemania Sport
Individual

ESCALAO CHECKS

Master A
Master B+C
Elites
Sub-18
Master A
Sub-18
Master A
Elites
Master B+C
Sub-18
Master A
Master A
Master A
Sub-18
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master A
Master B+C
Master A
Elites
Master A
Sub-23
Master A
Elites
Elites
Master A
Sub-18
Master A
Master A
Elites
Elites
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master B+C
Elites

NDNNNNNNDNONNPNNDNNNNONNNNDNNNDNONNNNNNNNONDNNNDNNNNDNNNDNNNDDNDN

Pl SRS |

TEMPO
2:12:24
2:12:34
2:12:43
2:12:52
2:13:02
2:13:12
2:13:24
2:13:43
2:14:36
2:14:46
2:14:55
2:15:05
2:15:12
2:15:46
2:16:00
2:16:11
2:16:28
2:17:13
2:17:23
2:18:36
2:19:33
2:19:44
2:19:55
2:20:04
2:20:36
2:20:44
2:20:53
2:21:59
2:22:23
2:22:59
2:23:10
2:23:37
2:23:49
2:24:20
2:24:31
2:24:50
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ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA

Pl SRS |

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

73 916  Eduardo Filipe Coelho Dias Btt Carreira Elites 2 2:25:04
74 899  Ricardo Madureira Osdezmais Master A 2 2:25:13
75 822  Gabriel José Crespo Lucas Team Bike Brothers Master B+C 2 2:25:23
76 548  Cesar Rosendo A.D.S.E Santiago Elites 2 2:25:32
77 1008 Eurico Manuel Monte Cunha Bikezone Barcelos Master A 2 2:25:42
78 786  Carlos Filipe Da Silva Neves Bikeseven Esposende Ktm Master A 2 2:26:11
79 660 Joao Manuel Santos Giesteira Individual Master B+C 2 2:26:23
80 893  Rui Miguel Gomes Rodrigues Afacycles Sport Elites 2 2:26:32
81 547  Nuno Martinho Sampaio Antunes Famalicense Es Atlético Clube Sub-18 2 2:26:49
82 1032  Nuno Vieira Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip Master A 2 2:26:59
83 585  Duarte Nuno Cruz Pimenta Btt Margens Do Cavado Elites 2 2:27:54
84 956  Pedro Dias Monday Bike team Master B+C 2 2:28:40
85 759  Nelson André Carneiro Da Costa Syass_Team Elites 2 2:29:10
86 556  Manuel Joaquim Gomes Senra Paulinesia Racing Team Elites 2 2:30:06
87 960 Carlos Daniel Batista Lopes Estrelas BTT Sub-18 2 2:30:15
88 1035 Nelson Miranda Ddr Apulia Master A 2 2:30:25
89 1057 Jorge Filipe Andrade Santos Arouca BTTeam Sub-18 2 2:30:35
90 774  Luis Miguel Alves Costa Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Elites 2 2:30:45
91 618  Bruno Miguel Freitas Lopes Ribeiro Individual Elites 2 2:30:54
92 678 Raul Emanuel Fernandes Martins Btt Margens Do Cavado Master A 2 2:31:09
93 921  Marco Alexandre Teixeira De Carvalho Songo.Info Elites 2 2:31:50
94 979  Alvaro Cesar Castro Costa Ciclo Ucha Master A 2 2:33:13
95 504  Nelson Gabriel Fangueiro Marques Fanbike Master A 2 2:33:23
96 978  Angelo Joao Tomas Soares Ciclo Ucha Master A 2 2:33:32
97 938  Luis Filipe Afonso Ferreira Individual Elites 2 2:33:39
98 624  Rui Ribeiro Btt 100Travdes Master A 2 2:34:04
99 941  Ricardo Jorge Correia Vieira Bicicletas Lavarinhas Master A 2 2:34:14
100 512  Vitor Manuel Aradjo Ribeiro Acdar Ao Pedal Master A 2 2:34:23
101 513  Tiago André Ribeiro Machado Acdar Ao Pedal Sub-23 2 2:34:32
102 705  Luciano Manuel Pereira Araujo Abentureiros Das Abenturas Elites 2 2:34:41
103 647  Nelson Silva Individual Elites 2 2:34:48
104 931  Paulo Costa Gomes Magalhaes Bikemania Sport Master B+C 2 2:34:56
105 841  Carlos Jardim Biclas 08 Master A 2 2:35:05
106 634  Pedro Bruno Gomes Fernandes Bikemania Sport Master A 2 2:35:25
107 787  Lazaro Marques Individual Master A 2 2:35:40
108 572  Roberto Carlos Silva Teixeira Abentureiros Das Abenturas Master A 2 2:35:55
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Pl SRS |

ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
109 710 Paulo Fernando Da Cruz Pacheco Rodrigues Montanelas Team Elites 2 2:36:05
110 981  Jorge Manuel Da Silva Xavier Team BikeBrothers Elites 2 2:36:21
111 768  Jose Mendes De Macedo Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Master B+C 2 2:36:30
112 542  Jose A Mendes Sf Master B+C 2 2:36:42
113 945  Ricardo Manuel Reis Aradjo Lobos Do Monte Btt Master A 2 2:37:08
114 580  Joaquim Miguel Martins De Castro Syass Team Elites 2 2:37:46
115 539  Antbnio José Ferreira Btt4Fun Master B+C 2 2:38:15
116 571  José Luis Araljo Btt4Fun Master A 2 2:38:23
117 845  Carlos Fernandes Individual Master B+C 2 2:39:30
118 986  Miguel Angelo Silva Vilas Boas Estrelas Btt Sub-18 2 2:39:37
119 890  Antonio Joaquim Carvalho Valinhas Acdar Ao Pedal Master B+C 2 2:39:45
120 794  Rogerio Margalho Batotas Master B+C 2 2:40:04
121 553  Tiago Miguel Pinheiro Costa Paulinesia Racing Team Elites 2 2:41:02
122 746  Paulo César Rocha Soares A.D.S.A. Gobike Santiago Master A 2 2:41:09
123 811  Jose Alberto Faria Pereira Seissa Master A 2 2:41:17
124 927  José Carlos Roque Da Costa Batotas Master B+C 2 2:41:32
125 1065 Yvan Luis Novais Alves Estrelas Btt Sub-18 2 2:42:23
126 932  André Joaquim Machado Da Silva Bikemania Sport Elites 2 2:42:45
127 830 Jose Leandro Sa Sampaio Rio Neiva Btt Master A 2 2:42:56
128 829  Rui Novo Rio Neiva Btt Master A 2 2:43:05
129 958  Paulo Sergio Gomes Pereira quebraritmo Master A 2 2:43:11
130 942  Domingos Jorge Miranda De Sousa Btt Silva Master B+C 2 2:43:19
131 1080 Jorge Manuel Pinto Noddy Bike Team Master B+C 2 2:43:29
132 1081 Armando Ricardo Costa Noddy Bike Team Master A 2 2:43:38
133 503 Armando Guilherme Granja Barbosa Fanbike Master A 2 2:43:46
134 590 Luis Miguel Pereira Fernandes Monday Bike Team Master A 2 2:43:54
135 801  Antonio Batista Ferreira Seissa Master B+C 2 2:44:03
136 567  Carlos Alberto Oliveira Silva Soares Garagem Paciéncia Bike Team Master B+C 2 2:44:15
137 1072  Manuel Joaquim Ferreira Martins Estrelas Btt Master B+C 2 2:44:25
138 569  Jose Duarte Garagem Paciéncia Bike Team Master B+C 2 2:44:40
139 968  Paulino Vasconcelos De Sa Tapafuros Master A 2 2:45:23
140 967  Antonio Galvao Tapafuros Master B+C 2 2:45:37
141 707  Fernando Américo Gomes Pereira Estrelas Btt Master B+C 2 2:46:12
142 1075 Paulo Jorge Barbosa Individual Master A 2 2:46:23
143 616  Luis Dias Martins Indlvidual Master B+C 2 2:48:07
144 501 Filipe Pinto Filiborda Master A 2 2:48:15
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ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA

Pl SRS |

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

145 770  Paulo Sergio S.B.Oliveira Fortes Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Master A 2 2:48:25
146 1092 Rui Ondas Amigos Do Pedal Master A 2 2:48:32
147 674  Jose Carlos Silva Rocha Bravos Da Montanha Master B+C 2 2:48:44
148 955  Marco Paulo Mota Pedais da N6 Btt Master A 2 2:48:52
149 779  Ricardo Leite Haitombos Elites 2 2:49:04
150 765  Marcio Reboredo Haitombos Elites 2 2:49:12
151 521  Leonel Fernando Alves Vieira Btt Maria Da Fonte Focus Team Master B+C 2 2:49:22
152 870  Vitor Manuel Da Costa E Silva Individual Elites 2 2:49:30
153 691  Nuno Joel Ferreira Silva Monday Bike Team Master A 2 2:49:46
154 696  Samuel Costa Monday Bike Team - Mgb Bikes Elites 2 2:49:53
155 694  Joel Joaguim Dos Santos Rocha Esposende Bike Team/Propedal Master A 2 2:50:30
156 878  Bruno Miguel Martins Rodrigues Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias& Araujo | Frulact Master A 2 2:50:43
157 1086 Ricardo Filipe Gongalves Figueiredo Individual Elites 2 2:50:54
158 940  José Francisco Araujo Mesquita Ucvnf-Soniturismo Bike World Master B+C 2 2:51:01
159 729  José Fernando Moreira Mina Rampinhas Master B+C 2 2:51:10
160 922  Jorge Cruz Pedais De Paiva Master A 2 2:51:31
161 876  Joao Nuno Barbosa Moreira Tomba Montes Master A 2 2:51:39
162 923  Manuel Cunha Pedais De Paiva Master B+C 2 2:51:51
163 854  Jorge Manuel Fernandes Salgueiro Individual Master A 2 2:52:01
164 537  Jorge Pinto Individual Master A 2 2:52:09
165 1022  Luis Filipe Macedo Costa Individual Master B+C 2 2:52:21
166 731  André Martins Barreiros Rampinhas Master A 2 2:52:29
167 832  Luis Leandro Sa Ferreira Bikeforfun Master A 2 2:52:42
168 1000 Jorge Manuel Araujo Ribeiro Trilhos D'Aventura Master B+C 2 2:52:49
169 1017 Carlos César Paulinesia Racing Team Sub-18 2 2:52:57
170 597  José Luis Da Silva Fernandes Individual Master B+C 2 2:53:03
171 889  Pedro Horacio Ribeiro Peixoto Leets Urban Design By Norchapa Master A 2 2:53:12
172 1059 Victor Joaquim Gomes Pinto Individual Master B+C 2 2:53:20
173 754  Antonio Fernando Lopes Macedo Biclas 08 Master B+C 2 2:53:29
174 925 Leonel Sousa Pereira Antes Quebrar Que Torcer Master A 2 2:53:42
175 780  Pedro Emanuel Macedo Rodrigues Clube Btt Penafiel Elites 2 2:54:06
176 834  Jo&o Manuel Barros Vieira Bicicletas Lavarinhas Sub-18 2 2:54:18
177 803  Jodo Manuel Costa Duarte Seissa Elites 2 2:54:30
178 997  Mathieu Lopes GonédtAlves Seissa Elites 2 2:54:38
179 510  Nuno Fernando Silva Rodrigues Reciclaconde Master B+C 2 2:54:48
180 532  Rui Filipe Paula De Oliveira Reciclaconde Elites 2 2:54:55



RAID DO FAC HO'

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
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Pl SRS

ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
181 863  Filipe Antonio Correia Vilas Boas Individual Master A 2 2:55:04
182 1096 Pedro Miguel Pereira Mendes Individual Elites 2 2:55:24
183 1015 Joaquim Matos Apedro E Braga Bike Team Master B+C 2 2:55:42
184 524  Emanuel Jorge Sousa Cardoso Xcbtt Master A 2 2:55:53
185 862  Jose Manuel Jardim Fernandes Biclas08 Master A 2 2:56:51
186 849  José Jorge Barbosa Faria Lijobike Master A 2 2:57:34
187 1033  Albino Faria Btt Carreira Master B+C 2 2:58:09
188 959  Jo&o Pedro Carvalho Caca Mouros | wvw.100TABU.com Master A 2 2:58:49
189 767  Filipe Campinho Rodrigues Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Master A 2 2:58:56
190 817 Bruno Lobo Culturadical, Btt Sub-23 2 2:59:06
191 877  Firmino Manuel Abreu Pereira Bikeseven Esposende Ktm Master A 2 2:59:16
192 782  Carlos Alexandre Silva Carvalho Btt4All/Motocar/Di Garda Master A 2 2:59:39
193 781  Jorge Manuel Araujo Pinto Individual Elites 2 3:00:19
194 1073 Paulo Miranda Roriz Master A 2 3:00:28
195 865  José Alberto Costa Mendonga Ucvnf - Soniturismo - Famabike Master B+C 2 3:00:46
196 664  Paulo Alexandre Andrade Oliveira 4480 Bike Team Master B+C 2 3:00:54
197 999  Jorge Ferreira Haitombos Elites 2 3:01:06
198 672  Carlos Manuel Gongalves Silva Bttpatosbravos Master A 2 3:01:19
199 673  Carlos Eugénio Fernandes Da Silva Bttpatosbravos Elites 2 3:01:26
200 575  Jose Pereira Novais Baik Lobos Master B+C 2 3:01:33
201 848  Manuel Felgueiras Rego Lijobike Master B+C 2 3:01:46
202 913  Carlos Alberto Ferreira Loja Staff Master B+C 2 3:01:54
203 744  Francisco José Pacheco Araljo Maus Caminhos Master A 2 3:02:.01
204 952  Sergio Manuel Freitas Pedais da No Btt Elites 2 3:02:10
205 897  Sérgio Do Vale Esteves Individual Master A 2 3:02:45
206 502  Jose Luis Morim Eusebio Fanbike Master B+C 2 3:02:55
207 816  Miguel Adriano Ribeiro Paulinesia Racing Team Master A 2 3:03:08
208
209 875  Carlos Manuel Da Costa Fitas Individual Master A 2 3:03:34
210 842  Nelson Pereira Dantas Calca Folhas Elites 2 3:03:42
211 789  Antbnio Dos Santos Carvalho Batotas/Ponte De Lima Master B+C 2 3:03:49
212 966  Eduardo Pereira Lopes Puxa Puxa Master B+C 2 3:03:55
213 695 Rafael Cunha Quintas Esposende Bike Team/Propedal Elites 2 3:04:03
214 998  Carlos Alberto Varajdo Caldas Batotas Ponte De Lima Master B+C 2 3:04:18
215 1083 Daniel Neves BTTas9 Sub-23 2 3:04:25
216 1044  Vitor Manuel Vieira Sousa BTT Forca Clube Elites 2 3:04:34
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Pl SRS

ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
217 906  Marco Joel Neves Bttas9 Elites 2 3:04:42
218 1006 Paulo Silva Spac/Limabike Master A 2 3:04:51
219 568  Vitor Manuel Silva Leal Garagem Paciéncia Bike Team Master B+C 2 3:05:01
220 566  Filipe José Duarte Tavares Garagem Paciéncia Bike Team Master A 2 3:05:11
221 973  Pedro Ferras Da Silva Fernandes DENTIPRADO Master A 2 3:05:16
222 971  Francisco Manuel Pinto De Castro Neto DENTIPRADO Master A 2 3:05:24
223 1053 Antonio Jose Miranda Araujo Roriz Btt Master B+C 2 3:06:08
224 594  Gabriel Dias Miranda Acr Roriz Elites 2 3:06:14
225 581  Delfim Miranda Crcn Elites 2 3:06:22
226 1037 Bruno Manuel Vale Pereira Individual Elites 2 3:06:31
227 891  Francisco Araujo Costa Seissa Master B+C 2 3:06:49
228 864  Luis Filipe Dos Anjos Oliveira Acminho Master A 2 3:07:04
229 929  Pedro Gomes Btt 100Travdes Elites 2 3:07:15
230 625  Pedro Jorge Leiras Lourengo Individual Elites 2 3:08:35
231 910  Jose Luis Moreira Loja Staff Master B+C 2 3:08:43
232 587  Humberto Teixeira Garagem Paciéncia Bike Team Master A 2 3:08:51
233 797  Jose Carlos De Freitas Ribeiro Salgado Alves Montanelas-Team Master B+C 2 3:10:04
234 1040 Tiago Manuel Barbosa Amorim Dark Bike Team Master A 2 3:10:13
235 683  Miguel Angelo Silva Btt Domingueiros Master A 2 3:10:28
236 557  Sisenando Sousa Costa Bike Team Trofa Master B+C 2 3:10:53
237 928  Rodrigo Campos Mendes Individual Elites 2 3:11:20
238 911  Joao Filipe Oliveira Loja Staff Master A 2 3:11:30
239 951  Paulo Alexandre Narciso Cerqueira ARDA Master A 2 3:11:37
240
241 690 Ricardo Diamantino Mota Esteves Individual Sub-18 2 3:11:58
242 814  Pedro Miguel Torres Seissa Master B+C 2 3:12:32
243 806  Manuel Figueiredo Costa Seissa Master B+C 2 3:12:38
244 912  Abilio Costa Ribeiro Loja Staff Master B+C 2 3:12:47
245 1062 Renato Martins Ferreira Individual Sub-23 2 3:12:53
246 686  Carlos Manuel Miranda Rodrigues Correia Bestgames Elites 2 3:13:.01
247 600 Pedro Alexandre Novais Almeida Individual Master A 2 3:13:09
248 507  Adelino José Pereira E Silva Amigo Dos Trilhos Master A 2 3:13:16
249 769  Jose Adelio Fernandes Oliveira Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Master B+C 2 3:13:23
250 758  Carlos Miguel Oliveira Esteves Btt Domingueiros Master A 2 3:13:55
251 1100 Pedro Gomes Martim Amigos do Ferro Elites 2 3:14:21
252 622  Antdnio Sérgio Gomes Bras Individual Master A 2 3:14:39



RAID DO FAC HO'

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICA;OES PROMOCAO -GERAL - 40 KM

ORDEM DORSAL

Pl SRS
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253 562  André Samuel Teixeira Saldanha Dias Hard Trails Elites 2 3:14:47
254 763 Rafael Gorito Meira Primos Bike Team Elites 2 3:15:00
255 964  Ricardo Ferreira Amigos por Natureza Master A 2 3:15:11
256 1038 José Carlos Carvalho Ferreira BTT Carreira Master A 2 3:15:57
257 996  Cirilo José Araljo Pinto Da Costa Seissa Elites 2 3:16:14
258 662  Sérgio Barbosa Sorud Master A 2 3:16:37
259 772 Francisco Manuel Gomes Vale Ciclo-Ucha/Firstbike-Focus-Team Master A 2 3:16:46
260 676  Paulo Jorge Silva Fernandes Btt Margens Do Cavado Master B+C 2 3:16:57
261 1088 Pedro Manuel Fernandes Figueiredo Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias & Aradjo | Frulact Sub-18 2 3:17:11
262 661 Manuel Silva Sorud Master A 2 3:17:20
263 838  José Maria Dias Leal Rosario Extreme Master B+C 2 3:17:30
264 796  Sérgio Manuel Pereira Magalhaes Individual Sub-23 2 3:17:38
265 570 Serafim Da Rocha Afonso Individual Master A 2 3:17:47
266 835  Jose Manuel Varela De Sousa Barbara Teambikebrother'S Master B+C 2 3:19:20
267 752  Alfredo Arranhado Individual Master B+C 2 3:19:31
268 659  Arnaldo Costa Team Bikebrother Master A 2 3:19:44
269 574  Adao Amorim Vaz Abentureiros Das Abenturas Master A 2 3:19:52
270 1087 Manuel Gongalves Figueiredo Individual Master A 2 3:21:09
271 579  José Manuel G. Cruz Ren;j-Btt Master B+C 2 3:22:51
272 727  Miguel Eduardo Barbedo Pinto Manso Gigante  Grupo Btt Rampinhas Master A 2 3:23:15
273 700 Jodo Fernando Dias Leédo Individual Master B+C 2 3:23:24
274 702 Paulo Alexandre Pacheco Da Rocha Individual Master A 2 3:23:31
275 701  Joaquim Anténio Esteves Ribeiro Individual Master B+C 2 3:23:37
276

277 605 Tiago Bento Darque Bike Team Elites 2 3:23:51
278 837  Luis Miguel Novo Peres Darque Bike Team Master A 2 3:23:56
279 970 Ricardo Jose Vieira Cunha Darque Bike Team Master A 2 3:24:05
280 943 Marco Andre Ferreira GonatAlves Individual Master A 2 3:24:14
281 919 Raul Arantes Oliveira Individual Master A 2 3:25:31
282 920  José Augusto Campinho Figueiredo Individual Master A 2 3:25:44
283 708 Romao Manuel Cerqueira Fernandes Seissa / Acr Roriz / Matias & Araujo / Frulact Elites 2 3:25:53
284 839  José Manuel Da Silva Cruz Individual Master A 2 3:26:02
285 984 Hélder Vilas Boas Estrelas BTT Elites 2 3:26:16
286 869 Ricardo Joéo Ferreira Pereira Costa Alde'A Isabelinha Bt Master A 2 3:26:25
287 972  Paulo André Cruz Da Silva Regado DENTIPRADO Master A 2 3:26:33
288 802 Nuno Fernandes Seissa Elites 2 3:26:43



289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

”CLASSIFICA;OES PROMOCAO -GERAL - 40 KM

ORDEM DORSAL

Pl SRS |

NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
1034  Nuno Manuel Sousa Da Costa Calca Folhas Master A 2 3:27:21
861  Adelino Manuel Rodrigues Monteiro Bike Team Trofa Elites 2 3:27:34
1021 Luis Carlos Brandao Sequeiros Individual Elites 2 3:29:07
1023 Manuel Filipe Monteiro Vieira Osdezmais Jpbikes Master A 2 3:29:43
558 Manuel De S& Giesteira Individual Master A 2 3:31:19
792  José Manuel Nicolau Lopes Individual Master B+C 2 3:31:45
805 Nelson Rafael Cortez Pinto Seissa Master A 2 3:31:57
924  Manuel Pinto Costa Piramide Radical Master B+C 2 3:32:10
975  Francisco José Esteves Coelho Rio Byke Master A 2 3:32:22
991  Jorge Morais Rio Byke Elites 2 3:32:55
650 Luis César Matos Da Silva Pedalbeer Master A 2 3:33:12
836  John Davis Oliveira Piramide Radical Master B+C 2 3:36:50
1025 Jorge Manuel Pereira Pinto Osdezmais Jpbikes Master A 2 3:38:19
1024  Antonio Filipe Vieira Moreira Osdezmais Jpbikes Elites 2 3:38:33
703  José Henrigue De Castro Gomes Individual Master B+C 2 3:39:57
990 Paulo Oliveira Rio Byke Master B+C 2 3:41:20
509 Filipe Costa Ferreira Fanbike Master A 2 3:41:31
505 Carlos Dinis Ferreira Xcbtt Master B+C 2 3:41:58
722  Jose Luis Maia Individual Master A 2 3:42:50
721  Jose Eduardo Pereira Individual Master A 2 3:42:55
734  Luis Filipe Sousa Martins Balugastt Sub-18 2 3:44:03
693  Rui Filipe Dantas Fagundes Balugastt Master A 2 3:44:21
608  Joaquim Jorge Barros Pereira Casa Do Pessoal Rtp Master B+C 2 3:45:22
851  Antonio Eduardo Anjo GondtAlves Lijobike Master B+C 2 3:47:34
847  Joaquim Alves Remelhe Lijobike Master B+C 2 3:47:49
646  Licinio Augusto Pereira Ribeiro Ptibtt Elites 2 3:48:51
904  Jose Pinheiro Bttas9 Master B+C 2 3:49:36
901 Tiago Vieira Bttas9 Master A 2 3:49:44
907  Bruno Caetano Bttas9 Master A 2 3:51:12
908 Ricardo Rodrigues Bttas9 Master A 2 3:51:30
902  Pedro Almeida Bttas9 Master A 2 3:51:43
536  Luciano Gomes De Lima Ktm/Bikeseven - Barcelos Master A 2 3:53:10
755  Jorge Manuel Gongalves Pereira Duques De Barcelos Master A 2 3:56:36
903  Joaquim Melo Bttas9 Master B+C 2 3:57:54



ol i o
. CLASSIFICA;OES pROMO;Ao GERAL 40 KM 5
ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
325 1061 Manuel Francisco Pereira Coelho Individual Master B+C 2 3:58:08
326 777  Marco Barbosa Individual Master B+C 2 3:58:15
327 1060 Rui Miguel Pereira Coelho Individual Master A 2 3:58:39
328 776  Pedro Roseta Individual Master B+C 2 3:59:03
329 1013 José Carlos Silva Salgueiro Individual Master A 2 4:01:18
330 1019 Joao Paulo Azevedo Simoes Btt Quinta Nova Master B+C 2 4:01:47
331 1018 Francisco José Freitas Silva Individual Master A 2 4:01:54
332 936  Jose Augusto Vilas Boas Rosa Btt Quinta Nova Master B+C 2 4:02:01
333 963 Fernando Almeida BTTas9 Elites 2 4:02:30
334
335 706  Jose Luis Rodrigues Ferreira Abentureiros Das Abenturas Master A 2 4:04:59
336 736  Hugo Filipe Lopes Brito Individual Sub-18 2 4:07:44
337 735  Filipe Manuel Barbosa Brito Individual Master B+C 2 4:07:58
338 644  Bruno Miguel Da Costa Vaz Ptlbtt Elites 2 4:13:08
339 643  Hilario Santos Pereira Ptlbtt Elites 2 4:13:43
340 642  André Filipe Pais Vieira Ptlbtt Sub-23 2 4:14:13
341 609  Paulo Ernesto Silva Vieira Btt4Fun Elites 2 4:15:04
342 1103 Tiago Alexandre Castro Guedes Amigos Da Merenda Elites 2 4:15:23
343 983  Nuno Gabriel Ramos Silva De Sa Lima Amigos da Merenda Master B+C 2 4:15:41
344 988  Helder Costa Individual Master A 2 4:15:47
345 533 FloraFreitas Carvaho ~ Tomatubkers ~  Femnino 2 41558
346 683  Miguel Angelo Silva Btt Domingueiros Master A 2 4:26:27
347 900 Rui Pedro Da Fonte Fernandes Individual Sub-23 2 4:27:43
348 627 JoamaPinto ~  DaoNelasB®t  Femnino 2 44212
349 626  Rui Cruz Individual Master A 2 4:43:27
350 761 LuziaPereira Da Costa Machado Coelho ~ Tomatubkers ~ Femnino 2 510229
351 751  Maria José Rego Da Cruz Tomatubikers Master B+C 2 5:11:19
352
353 583  Jorge Manuel Pinto Ribeiro Individual Master B+C 2 5:16:12
354 641  Artur Manuel Teixeira De Almeida Amigos Da Merenda Master A 2 5:16:43
355
356
357
358

359



ORDEM DORSAL

19
20

882
885
733
614
844
615
886
944
884
547
960
1057
986
1065
1017
834
690
1088
734
736

NOME
Fabio Alexandre Gomes Abreu
Fernando Barbosa Faria
Mércio Luis Araujo Taledo
Rui Alves Goncalves
Tiago Fernandes
Henrique Alves Goncalves
Jo&o Daniel Rosa Costa
Diogo Domingos Senra Costa
Francisco Lima Neto
Nuno Martinho Sampaio Antunes
Carlos Daniel Batista Lopes
Jorge Filipe Andrade Santos
Miguel Angelo Silva Vilas Boas
Yvan Luis Novais Alves
Carlos César
Jo&o Manuel Barros Vieira
Ricardo Diamantino Mota Esteves
Pedro Manuel Fernandes Figueiredo
Luis Filipe Sousa Martins
Hugo Filipe Lopes Brito

| 'FCAM__I_?_EQNATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICACOES - PROMOCAO -SUB-18 - 40 KM

EQUIPA
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Saertex Portugal|Edaetech
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Seissa/Acrroriz/Matias& Araujo/Frulact
Edv-Veb Vianacycles/Entreportas/Bosch
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Calca Folhas
Jum Sanitop Ktm
Famalicense Es Atlético Clube
Estrelas BTT
Arouca BTTeam
Estrelas Btt
Estrelas Btt
Paulinesia Racing Team
Bicicletas Lavarinhas
Individual
Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias & Araujo | Frulact
Balugastt
Individual

P A |

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18
Sub-18

2

NDNNMNNDNNNNNDNNMNNDNNMNNNNDNODDN

1:47:46
1:57:32
2:04:41
2:10:55
2:12:52
2:13:12
2:14:46
2:15:46
2:20:53
2:26:49
2:30:15
2:30:35
2:39:37
2:42:23
2:52:57
2:54:18
3:11:58
3:17:11
3:44.03
4:07:44



CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM

LASSIFICAGOES PROMOCAO - FEMININO - 40 kM

e o RN e o

ORDEM DORSAL NOME EQUIPA ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
1 630  Cristina Maria Fontes Oliveira Bikemania Sport Feminino 2 3:03:24
2 631  Maria Alice Sousa Gomes Bikemania Sport Feminino 2 3:11:47
3 604  Alexandrina Cruz Darque Bike Team Feminino 2 3:23:44
4 962  Filipa Teixeira Marques ACDAR ao Pedal Feminino 2 3:26:57
5 976  Diana Alexandra Alves Ferreira Individual Feminino 2 3:32:43
6 879  Ana Cristina Alves De Miranda Individual Feminino 2 4:04:49
7 533  Flora Freitas Carvalho Tomatubikers Feminino 2 4:15:58
8 627  Joana Pinto Dao Nelas Btt Feminino 2 4:42:12
9 761  Luzia Pereira Da Costa Machado Coelho Tomatubikers Feminino 2 5:10:29
10 762  Ana Isabel Granja Oliveira Tomatubikers Feminino 2 5:11:38



ORDEM DORSAL

799
892
747
1031
593
795
681
790
915
737
635
517
564
620
871
860
788
649
577
1028
828
565
974
773
526
516
639

RAID

NOME
Jodéo Carlos Ferreira Loureiro
Pedro Miguel Pinheiro Machado
Claudio Martins
Edgar Goncalves Resende
Francisco Rosa
Jose Aurélio Baptista Da Silva
José Manuel Da Rocha Malheiro
Hernani Joao Rocha Gouveia
Bruno Carneiro
Pedro Miguel Monteiro Santos
Filipe Manuel Ferreira Sousa
José Inacio Lima Rodrigues
Fernando Jorge De Matos Ribeiro Guimararaes
Joé&o Pedro Malgueiro Faria
Jose Alexandre Lemos Fonseca
Adriano Batista Gomes Quinta
Carlos Meira
Joaquim Manuel Macedo Fernandes
Ricardo Jorge Dias Oliveira
Marco Borges
José Fernandes Lopes Pereira
Angelo Miguel Rodrigues Correia
Pedro Filipe Pinho
Joédo Alexandre Vilaga Tinoco
Carlos Manuel Figueiredo Saleiro
Antoénio Carlos Ferreira Dias
Francisco Silva Morais

DO FACHO

. CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICACOES - PROMOCAO - GERAL - 60 KM

EQUIPA
Team Bikebrothers Braga
Aldea Isabelina Btt
Semrasto
Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip
Individual
Baptistas Foundation Team - Guga Store
Individual
Cavado Bike Team
Quinta Das Arcas / Interdesign / Xaréo
Moreira Congelados/Fullbike
Bikemania Sport
Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias&Aradjo | Frulact
Hoteldasaves/Mbt Team
X-Par -A Desportiva-
Dbt/Viabike
Btt Fonte Boa
Individual
Joane Btt/ Trilhos Bike
Trilhos Tirsenses
Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip
Sexta Tour
Hoteldasaves/Mbt Team
zulmirabiketeam
Texugo Do Mel
Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias&Aradjo | Frulact
Fanbike
Bikemania Sport

PO A |

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

896
965
784
783
867
793
833
599

Joao Paulo Ribeiro Soares

Antonio Fernandes Lopes Pereira
Pedro Alexandre Lima Branco

Pedro Vila Cha

André Martins Alves

Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gongalves
Tiago Moreira Romao

Joao Paulo Da Nova Gomes

Btt Kunalama

ALHEIRA BTT

Bikeseven Esposende Ktm
Esposende

Individual

Individual

Bikeforfun

Caganisso

Sub-23 4 3:20:44
Master A 4 3:31:05
Master A 4 3:32:30
Master A 4 3:34:53
Master A 4 3:36:02

Master B+C 4 3:36:16
Master B+C 4 3:37:32
Master A 4 3:37:58
Elites 4 3:39:39
Sub-23 4 3:42:23
Master B+C 4 3:43:44
Master A 4 3:44:37
Master A 4 3:44:48
Master B+C 4 3:45:00
Master A 4 3:47:22

Sub-23 4 3:48:30
Master A 4 3:49:12

Elites 4 3:49:48
Master A 4 3:50:03

Sub-23 4 3:50:14

Master A 4 3:58:28

Master B+C 4 3:58:55
Elites 4 3:59:40
Master A 4 3:59:48
Master A 4 4:00:05
Master A 4 4:02:15
Master A 4 4:03:54
Elites 4 4:05:50
Master A 4 4:13:50
Master A 4 4:14:20
Master A 4 4:14:29
Elites 4 4:14:50
Elites 4 4:15:10
Elites 4 4:15:33
Master B+C 4 4:15:48



RAID

ORDEM DORSAL NOME
37 895  Filipe Fernandes Machado
38 823  Joao Carlos Cunha Silva
39 1036  Nuno Oliveira
40 601  Domingos Rodrigues
41 753  Vitor Pinheiro
42 750  Manuel Casimiro Peixoto Tavares
43 582  Paulo Jorge Dias Domingues
44 957  Eduardo Silva
45 669  Jorge Loureiro
46 742  Vitor Hugo Azevedo Carneiro
a7 684  Domingos Miguel Da Cruz Senra
48 818  José Maria Vilaga Tinoco
49 514  Jorge Luis Parreira Augusto
50 798  Frederico Carneiro Dias
51 549  Joao Carlos Marques E Sousa
52 671  Joaquim Ferreira
53 603  Jorge Manuel Correia Dias
54 785  Paulo Miguel Abreu Calheiros
55 511  José Ricardo Pereira Duarte
56 846  Joseé Feliciano Rocha Pereira
57 682  Tiago André Faria Lopes

DO FACH ¢

" CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICACOES - PROMOCAO - GERAL - 60 KM

EQUIPA
Filipe Machado
Dbt/Viabike
Nunorpm-Songo.Info
Individual
Individual
Amigos Do Pedal
Some
Barcelos hike team
Cellos Rock - Desporto Aventura
Cutbend, Maquinas Ferramenta
Btt Margens Do Cavado
Texugo Do Mel
Nunorpm
Individual
Xaimites BTT
Btt-Calendario / Sabor D'Adrenalina
Individual
Bikeseven Esposende Ktm
KTM-Bikeseven Barcelos
Ktm/Bikeseven-Barcelos
Individual

PO A |

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

Master A
Elites
Master A
Master A
Elites
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master B+C
Elites
Elites
Master A
Master A
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master A
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master B+C
Master A
Master A
Elites

ArAEADMEDMEDIMDEDIDIEADREIADEDMEAEDMAEDMDAEDLDS

4:16:23
4:19:18
4:23:32
4:24:45
4:27:12
4:28:43
4:29:41
4:31:06
4:35:33
4:37:14
4:38:43
4:39:11
4:40:16
4:46:31
4:47:32
4:49:53
4:54:37
5:03:13
6:25:13
5:25:46
6:45:13









ORDEM DORSAL

e =
CRhEBoo~vwourwnpr

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
‘CI.ASSI FICA;OES PROMOCAO - ELITES - 60 KM

915
649
974
896
867
793
833
823
753
669
742
682

NOME
Bruno Carneiro
Joaquim Manuel Macedo Fernandes
Pedro Filipe Pinho
Joédo Paulo Ribeiro Soares
André Martins Alves
Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gongalves
Tiago Moreira Roméao
Joao Carlos Cunha Silva
Vitor Pinheiro
Jorge Loureiro
Vitor Hugo Azevedo Carneiro
Tiago André Faria Lopes

EQUIPA
Quinta Das Arcas / Interdesign / Xarédo
Joane Btt/ Trilhos Bike
zulmirabiketeam
Btt Kunalama
Individual
Individual
Bikeforfun
Dbt/Viabike
Individual
Cellos Rock - Desporto Aventura
Cutbend, Maquinas Ferramenta
Individual

ESCALAO CHECKS

Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites

A DDMDMDMDMDIAMDIMDIMDIALA

lar

TEMPO
3:39:39
3:49:48
3:59:40
4:05:50
4:14:50
4:15:10
4:15:33
4:19:18
4:27:12
4:35:33
4:37:14
6:45:13






ORDEM DORSAL NOME

1 799  Jodo Carlos Ferreira Loureiro
2 737  Pedro Miguel Monteiro Santos
3 860  Adriano Batista Gomes Quinta
4 1028 Marco Borges

.CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICA;OES PROMOCAO -SUB-23 - 60 KM

Team Bikebrothers Braga

Moreira Congelados/Fullbike

Btt Fonte Boa

Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23
Sub-23

DD N

3:20:44
3:42:23
3:48:30
3:50:14






ORDEM DORSAL

- "?cAMquNATo REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
. CLASSIFICACOES - PROMOCAO - MASTER A - 60 KM

892
747
1031
593
790
517
564
871
788
577
828
773
526
516
639
965
784
783
895
1036
601
684
818
549
511
846

NOME
Pedro Miguel Pinheiro Machado
Claudio Martins
Edgar Goncalves Resende
Francisco Rosa
Hernani Joao Rocha Gouveia
José Inacio Lima Rodrigues

Fernando Jorge De Matos Ribeiro Guimarardes

Jose Alexandre Lemos Fonseca
Carlos Meira

Ricardo Jorge Dias Oliveira

José Fernandes Lopes Pereira
Joéo Alexandre Vilaga Tinoco
Carlos Manuel Figueiredo Saleiro
Antonio Carlos Ferreira Dias
Francisco Silva Morais

Antonio Fernandes Lopes Pereira
Pedro Alexandre Lima Branco
Pedro Vila Cha

Filipe Fernandes Machado

Nuno Oliveira

Domingos Rodrigues

Domingos Miguel Da Cruz Senra
José Maria Vilaga Tinoco

Joao Carlos Marques E Sousa
José Ricardo Pereira Duarte
José Feliciano Rocha Pereira

EQUIPA
Aldea Isabelina Btt
Semrasto

Escola De Ciclismo Bruno Neves/Azemeis E Vida/Zip-Zip

Individual

Cavado Bike Team

Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias&Aradjo | Frulact
Hoteldasaves/Mbt Team
Dbt/Viabike

Individual

Trilhos Tirsenses

Sexta Tour

Texugo Do Mel

Seissa | Acr Roriz | Matias&Aradjo | Frulact
Fanbike

Bikemania Sport
ALHEIRA BTT

Bikeseven Esposende Ktm
Esposende

Filipe Machado
Nunorpm-Songo.Info
Individual

Btt Margens Do Cavado
Texugo Do Mel

Xaimites BTT
KTM-Bikeseven Barcelos
Ktm/Bikeseven-Barcelos

ESCALAO CHECKS

Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

ArAEABRADAMEDMEDMEDMDEDDEADREDIAREADMEAEDMEDDE_ADIDSAD

. e

TEMPO
3:31:.05
3:32:30
3:34:53
3:36:02
3:37:58
3:44:37
3:44:48
3:47:22
3:49:12
3:50:03
3:58:28
3:59:48
4:00:05
4:02:15
4.03:54
4:13:50
4:14:20
4:14:29
4:16:23
4.23:32
4:24:45
4:38:43
4:39:11
4:47:32
6:25:13
5:25:46
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CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DO MINHO BTT-XCM
CLASSIFICACOES - PROMOCAO - MASTER B+C - 60 KM

ORDEM DORSAL NOME

795
681
635
620
565
599
750
582
957
514
798
671
603
785

Jose Aurélio Baptista Da Silva
José Manuel Da Rocha Malheiro
Filipe Manuel Ferreira Sousa
Jodo Pedro Malgueiro Faria
Angelo Miguel Rodrigues Correia
Joao Paulo Da Nova Gomes
Manuel Casimiro Peixoto Tavares
Paulo Jorge Dias Domingues
Eduardo Silva

Jorge Luis Parreira Augusto
Frederico Carneiro Dias

Joaquim Ferreira

Jorge Manuel Correia Dias

Paulo Miguel Abreu Calheiros

Baptistas Foundation Team - Guga Store

Individual

Bikemania Sport

X-Par -A Desportiva-
Hoteldasaves/Mbt Team
Caganisso

Amigos Do Pedal

Some

Barcelos bike team
Nunorpm

Individual

Btt-Calendario / Sabor D'Adrenalina
Individual

Bikeseven Esposende Ktm

PO FACHO

,'-_A =

ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO

Master B+C 4 3:36:16
Master B+C 4 3:37:32
Master B+C 4 3:43:44
Master B+C 4 3:45:00
Master B+C 4 3:58:55
Master B+C 4 4:15:48
Master B+C 4 4:28:43
Master B+C 4 4:29:41
Master B+C 4 4:31:.06
Master B+C 4 4:40:16
Master B+C 4 4:46:31
Master B+C 4 4:49:53
Master B+C 4 4:54:37
Master B+C 4 5:03:13






ORDEM DORSAL NOME ESCALAO CHECKS TEMPO
1 699  Maria De Fatima Garrido Melo Barcelos Bike Team / Mgb - Specialized / Avianense Feminino 4 4:05:22
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